May 30 2024 (12:51) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - Visakhapatnam SF Express/20815 - SF - ECOR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to VZM/Vizianagaram Junction
5h 55m - 383 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 07:20 2 |1 0 84 159 |SER
2 |RKSN |Rajkharsawan Junction 07:50 07:52 2m |1 |1 42 |68 |209 [SER
3 |CBSA |Chaibasa 08:10 08:12 2m |2 |1 62 |64 |244 [SER
4 |DPS  |Dangoaposi 09:03 09:05 2m (1 |1 117 |37 |478 |SER
5 BSPX |Banspani 09:58 10:00 2m (1 |1 150 |31 |[487 |SER
6 |KDJR |Kendujhargarh 11:50 11:55 5m |1 |1 206 |79 [453 |ECOR
7  |HCNR |Harichandanpur 12:33 12:35 2m (2 |1 256 |74 |[355 |ECoR
8 |SKND |Sukinda Road 13:28 13:30 2m [0 |1 321 (94 |52 [ECOoR
9 /KPR |Jakhapura junction 13:35 13:40 5m (1 |1 329 |77 |23 |ECoR
10 |[CTC |Cuttack Junction 14:30 14:35 5m (3 |1 393 (33 |28 [ECOR
11 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 15:25 15:30 5m |4 |1 421 |38 |33 |ECoR
12 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 16:00 16:20 20m (4 |1 440 (99 |16 |ECoR
13 |BALU |[Balugaon 17:03 17:05 2m |3 |1 511 |106 |9 ECoR
14 |CAP  [Chatrapur 17:36 17:38 2m |2 |1 566 (58 ECoR
15 |BAM |Brahmapur 18:00 18:02 2m |2 |1 587 |82 |20 |ECoR
16 [IPM |Ichchapuram 18:20 18:22 2m (2 |1 612 (42 |22 |[ECOR
17 [PSA [Palasa 19:33 19:35 2m |0 |1 661 (83 |24 |[ECOR
18 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 20:28 20:30 2m (3 |1 734 |76 (30 |[ECoR
19 |(VZM |Vizianagaram Junction [21:25 21:30 5m |0 |1 804 |84 (58 |ECOR
20 |SCM |Simhachalam 22:08 22:10 2m (1 |1 857 (14 |20 [ECoR
21 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |22:45 5 |1 865 |- 6 |ECoR

May 30 2024 (12:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



